EXTRA LARGE 800,000 

MEGA LARGE 1,000,000 

(b) For the transmission or grid operator, the minimum insurance coverage shall be Two 
million pesos (P2,000,000.00).   

(c) For Private Distribution Utilities, the minimum insurance coverage shall be One million 
and Five hundred thousand pesos (P1,500,000.00).  

The coverage shall be effective upon the commencement of their employment until 

their separation from the company, either by resignation, termination, or retirement. The 
insurance premium payments shall be shouldered entirely by the employer.